

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0	0016	Version: 1			
Туре:	Аррс	Appointment/BOS item		Status:	Passed	
File created:				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	1/5/2016			Final action:	1/5/2016	
Title:	Approve the 2015-2016 membership of the Santa Barbara County Child Care Planning Council as shown in the "Certification Statement Regarding Composition of Local Planning Council Membership".					
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Membership Certification					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Act	ion	Result
1/5/2016	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVIS	SORS Ap	proved	Pass

Approve the 2015-2016 membership of the Santa Barbara County Child Care Planning Council as shown in the "Certification Statement Regarding Composition of Local Planning Council Membership".